HDMI™ Female | HDMI™ Female | Gold Plated | Straight | ABS | Black |

1 pcs | Box

Product specifications

Adapter design

Adapter housing material
Adapter type

Colour

Connector A

Connector B

Connector plating
Material

Number of products in package
Packaging

SmartLife

Supported resolutions

Straight

ABS

Adapter

Black

HDMI™ Female
HDMI™ Female
Gold Plated
Metal

1pcs

Box

No

1080p
4K@30Hz

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

10

10

120
120

5|412810 314409“

Nedis
CVGC34900ME
5412810314409
5412810343386
5412810341061
Box

HDMI-E adapter

Lx W x

35mm 120 mm
30mm 100 mm
105mm 135 mm
120mm 110 mm
355mm 435 mm
360 mm 250 mm

H (mm)
90 mm
55 mm
330 mm
170 mm
425 mm
380 mm

Weight
34g
24 g
[Aviviy -y
292¢g
6180 g
4030 g


https://Nedis.com/CVGC34900ME
https://Nedis.com/CVGC34900ME
https://Nedis.com/CVGC34900ME

